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Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3

L4

LS

L6

L7

97839

480357

5058

240

88

4372

26

(central or trusted) near5 (server or
computer)

manufacturer or vendor

(criteria$3 or condition) with (coupon
or incentive or promotion)

2 same 3

1 and 4

(purchas$3 or buy$3 or shopping)

near6 history

S5and 6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS; -
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/02/15 16:18

2007/02/15 16:19

2007/02/15 16:20

2007/02/15 16:20

2007/02/15 16:20

2007/02/15 16:21

2007/02/15 16:21

2/15/07 4:35:31 PM
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L8
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7 and @ad<"20020208"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

OR
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