EAST Search History

۰.

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	97839	(central or trusted) near5 (server or computer)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:18
L2	480357	manufacturer or vendor	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:19
L3	5058	(criteria\$3 or condition) with (coupon or incentive or promotion)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:20
L4	240	2 same 3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:20
L5	88	1 and 4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:20
L6	4372	(purchas\$3 or buy\$3 or shopping) near6 history	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:21
L7	26	5 and 6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/02/15 16:21

.

EAST Search History

,